
March Spring Fling Show

Ride Time Entry # Class # Class Name TOC Horse Name Exhibitor Name

9:00 AM 147 16 USEF/FEI 3rd Level & Above TOC FEI I - 1 Mimoso JF Matthew McLaughlin

9:08 AM 129 15 USEF Second Level TOC 2nd - 3 Titan Chase DeMarco

9:16 AM 124 8 USEF First Level Test 2 Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

9:24 AM 123 8 USEF First Level Test 2 Don Quixote Jackie White

9:32 AM 131 21 Dressage Seat Equitation Believe It or Not Holly Curry

9:45 AM 135 9 USEF First Level Test 3 Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon

9:53 AM 130 9 USEF First Level Test 3 Don Draper Sandy Gillespie

10:01 AM 122 11 USEF/FEI 3rd Level & Above TOC 3rd - 1 Relacey Heidi Welch

10:09 AM 128 16 USEF/FEI 3rd Level & Above TOC FEI Grand Prix Forcado CL Matthew McLaughlin

10:17 AM 124 9 USEF First Level Test 3 Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

10:25 AM 123 9 USEF First Level Test 3 Don Quixote Jackie White

10:33 AM 131 9 USEF First Level Test 3 Believe It or Not Holly Curry

10:41 AM BREAK BREAK

10:56 AM 127 7 USEF First Level Test 1 Oberon John McEvoy

11:04 AM 134 7 USEF First Level Test 1 Declan Jo Stokes

11:12 AM 138 15 USEF Second Level TOC 2nd - 1 Atlas Carly Wolf

11:20 AM 135 10 USEF Second Level TOC 2nd - 1 Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon

11:28 AM 130 10 USEF Second Level TOC 2nd - 1 Don Draper Sandy Gillespie

11:36 AM 131 14 USEF First Level TOC 1st - 3 Believe It or Not Holly Curry

11:44 AM 127 9 USEF First Level Test 3 Oberon John McEvoy

11:52 AM 134 8 USEF First Level Test 2 Declan Jo Stokes

12:00 PM 126 3 USDF Introductory Test C Puck Nancy McEvoy

12:08 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

12:53 PM 137 15 USEF Second Level TOC 2nd - 3 Princeton Carly Wolf

1:01 PM 143 4 USEF Training Level Test 1 Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

1:08 PM 144 4 USEF Training Level Test 1 Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

1:15 PM 126 4 USEF Training Level Test 1 Puck Nancy McEvoy

1:22 PM 132 1 USDF Introductory Test A Quidam's Pacifica Miranda Benyon

1:29 PM 133 1 USDF Introductory Test A Joy City Laurie Young

1:36 PM 149 1 USDF Introductory Test A Nala Tallulah Acopian

1:43 PM 140 1 USDF Introductory Test A Laughing Bobby Montana Zito

1:50 PM 141 1 USDF Introductory Test A Lyft LPR Annie Vliegenthart

1:57 PM 148 5 USEF Training Level Test 2 Shotinthefog Alma Molander

2:05 PM 143 5 USEF Training Level Test 2 Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

2:13 PM 142 5 USEF Training Level Test 2 Dentalia Heather Snyder

2:21 PM 144 5 USEF Training Level Test 2 Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

2:29 PM 139 15 USEF Second Level TOC 2nd - 3 RF Jactancia Carly Wolf

2:37 PM 125 18 WDAA Western Dressage TOC WD Basic 1 Rollin With Reminic Kristin Bracewell

2:45 PM 148 13 USEF Training Level TOC TL - 2 Shotinthefog Alma Molander

2:53 PM BREAK BREAK

3:08 PM 132 2 USDF Introductory Test B Quidam's Pacifica Miranda Benyon

3:15 PM 140 2 USDF Introductory Test B Laughing Bobby Montana Zito

3:22 PM 149 2 USDF Introductory Test B Nala Tallulah Acopian

3:29 PM 133 2 USDF Introductory Test B Joy City Laurie Young

3:36 PM 146 6 USEF Training Level Test 3 Confidence Man Sarah Mackie

3:44 PM 136 6 USEF Training Level Test 3 I Dream in Color Jeannette Jarnes

3:52 PM 142 6 USEF Training Level Test 3 Dentalia Heather Snyder

4:00 PM 140 3 USDF Introductory Test C Laughing Bobby Montana Zito

4:08 PM 132 12 USDF Introductory TOC Intro B Quidam's Pacifica Miranda Benyon

4:15 PM 148 6 USEF Training Level Test 3 Shotinthefog Alma Molander

4:23 PM 145 6 USEF Training Level Test 3 Sudden Urges Sarah Mackie

4:31 PM 136 13 USEF Training Level TOC TL - 3 I Dream in Color Jeannette Jarnes


